

ATTACHMENT 2 – BID SCHEDULE
CANDLEWOOD AREA STREET REHABILITATION PROJECT
Project No.: 44086

ONYX PAVING COMPANY, INC.

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$27,695.00	\$27,695.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
4	REMOVE AND REPLACE STANDARD 4" SIDEWALK	2,460	SF	\$14.00	\$34,440.00
5	INSTALL BRICK PAVERS	120	SF	\$24.00	\$2,880.00
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE STANDARD 6" CURB & GUTTER	110	LF	\$111.00	\$12,210.00
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP	20	EA	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE SPANDREL & CROSS GUTTER	1,100	SF	\$28.00	\$30,800.00
9	ROADWAY EXCAVATION & REMOVALS	35	CY	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
10	COLDMILL – 1.5"	149,000	SF	\$0.40	\$59,600.00
11	COLDMILL – 4"	14,000	SF	\$1.10	\$15,400.00
12	AC DIGOUT	8,150	SF	\$6.50	\$52,975.00
13	AC PAVEMENT	1,830	TON	\$110.00	\$201,300.00
14	ADJUST MH TO GRADE WITH NEW FRAME & COVER	16	EA	\$800.00	\$12,800.00
15	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	15	EA	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
16	SIGNING & STRIPING	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
17	TRAFFIC LIGHT CONDUIT AND WIRING REPAIR	100	LF	\$134.00	\$13,400.00
TOTAL					\$622,000.00